
FREE ACTIVITIES PROGRAM
DATES TIME ACTIVITY DETAILS

Friday 
26 March 4pm – 6pm

Opening 
night.   

Live music 
with “Dion 
and Dave”

Chill out with a picnic blanket on the lawn 
or use one of our beanbags and enjoy the 
smooth vocals and luscious guitar playing 
from this musical duo.  

Saturday 
27 March

10am – 2pm
Festival 

Style Circus 
Skills

The Circus Studio will be on the lawn with fun 
and interactive circus play for all ages.

10am – 12pm Children’s 
Nature Play

Look out for Fran in the playground where 
various activities will be held  - float your boat 
in the Waterplay Zone; make a mandala in the 
Sensory Garden and find a fossil in the Sand 
Play area.

4pm – 5pm

Live music 
with 

“Tiff and 
Kiara”

Rock out on the lawn with tunes from this 
talented duo.

5pm – 6pm

Interactive 
Bollywood 

Dance 
Party

Get in on the dance action with the colour and 
vibrancy of Kingston’s hot Rhythmz Bollywood.

Sunday 
28 March 10am – 3pm

The New 
Kingston 
Market

See some of Tassie’s best creative talent 
at this eclectic ‘pop up’ market of local 
artists, designers, craftspeople, grower’s and 
gourmets.

Saturday 
10 April

10am – 2pm
Festival 

Style Circus 
Skills

The Circus Studio will be on the lawn with fun 
and interactive circus play for all ages.

10am – 12pm Children’s 
Nature Play

Look out for Fran in the playground where 
various activities will be held  - float your 
boat in the Waterplay Zone; make a mandala 
in the Sensory Garden and find a fossil in the 
Sand Play area.

10am – 12pm Roving 
Ranger

Learn about our local native plants and 
animals with Kingborough’s Natural Areas 
Interpretation Officer.

12pm – 2pm Musical 
Play

Interactive imaginative play through 
movement, dance and song with Kingston’s 
Drama Mumma. You’ll hear her in the musical 
play zone.

Wednesday 
14 April

10am – 12pm Musical 
Play

Interactive imaginative play through 
movement, dance and song with Kingston’s 
Drama Mumma. You’ll hear her in the musical 
play zone.

12pm – 2pm
Get 

Creative 
with Kelp

Create a kelp water carrier in this community 
activity with the South East Tasmanian 
Aboriginal Corporation (SETAC)

1pm – 3pm Roving 
Ranger

Learn about our local native plants and 
animals with Kingborough’s Natural Areas 
Interpretation Officer.

1pm – 3pm Badge 
Making

Make a badge using images of your favourite 
native animal or plant.

Saturday 
17 April

10am – 4pm Stormwater 
to Sea

Visit VanD, a local mobile art and exhibition 
space, to learn more about this collaborative 
project and how you can help keep our 
waterways clean.

10am – 4pm Roving 
Ranger

Learn about our local native plants and 
animals with Kingborough’s Natural Areas 
Interpretation Officer.

10am – 12pm Musical 
Play

Interactive imaginative play through 
movement, dance and song with Kingston’s 
Drama Mumma. You’ll hear her in the musical 
play zone.

12pm – 2pm
Really 

Really Free 
Market

Visit Tasmania’s most generous market. This 
market is a community gathering based on 
the concept of giving.  Give away what you no 
longer need or pick up a treasure for free.  

FOOD TRUCK PROGRAM
MARCH 2021

Friday, 26 March Fried & Loaded / Coast Pizza / Canopy Ice Cream

Saturday, 27 March Magnolia Coffee / Zen Frozen Desserts /  
Goodgo Chinese

Sunday, 28 March
The New Kingston Market.  
A variety of stalls and food vendors at the  
Community Hub

Monday, 29 March Hidden Espresso / Coast Pizza

Tuesday, 30 March Hidden Espresso / Goodgo Chinese

Wednesday, 31 March Stella’s Food Bar / Coast Pizza

APRIL 2021

Thursday, 1 April Circle of Life / Hidden Espresso

Friday, 2 April Van Demons Cafe / Kung Fu Canteen

Saturday, 3 April Magnolia Coffee / Coast Pizza

Sunday, 4 April Magnolia Coffee / Coast Pizza

Monday, 5 April Hidden Espresso / Coast Pizza

Tuesday, 6 April Hidden Espresso / Goodgo Chinese

Wednesday, 7 April Stella’s / Fried & Loaded / Canopy Ice Cream

Thursday, 8 April Circle of Life / Hidden Espresso

Friday, 9 April Van Demons Cafe / Goodgo Chinese

Saturday, 10 April Stella’s / Fried & Loaded/Canopy Ice Cream

Sunday, 11 April Stella’s Food Bar / Coast Pizza

Monday, 12 April Hidden Espresso / Fried & Loaded

Tuesday, 13 April Hidden Espresso / Goodgo Chinese

Wednesday, 14 April Stella’s / Fried & Loaded / Canopy Ice Cream

Thursday, 15 April Circle of Life / Van Demons Café

Friday, 16 April Van Demons Café / Kung Fu Canteen

Saturday, 17 April Kung Fu Canteen / Stella’s / Canopy Ice Cream

Sunday, 18 April Stella’s / Coast Pizza

Monday, 19 April Hidden Espresso / Coast Pizza

Tuesday, 20 April Hidden Espresso / Goodgo

Wednesday, 21 April Stella’s / Coast Pizza

Thursday, 22 April Circle of Life / Hidden Espresso

Friday, 23 April Hidden Espresso / Goodgo

Saturday, 24 April Stella’s / Fried & Loaded

Sunday, 25 April Stella’s Food Bar / Coast Pizza

Monday, 26 April Hidden Espresso / Coast Pizza

A variety of local food trucks will offer delicious food to  
Kingston Park patrons from 26 March to 26 April.  These are Covid safe events.

KINGSTON PARK PLAYGROUND ACTIVATION

For further information please contact Council’s Community Development Officer  
on 6211 8228 or email mstaples@kingborough.tas.gov.au


